
                                          FEMALE
                             UNIVERSITY 8K INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Place No.   Name                Team Name                           Div/Tot  Div    Gun Tim Pace  R    
===== ===== =================== =================================== ======== ====== ======= ===== = 
    1    92 Emily Doucet        UNB Reds                              1/32   F20-29   31:11  3:54   
    2    55 Allie Sandluck      St. Francis Xavier X-Men/X-Women      2/32   F20-29   31:12  3:54   
    3    57 Eileen Benoit       St. Francis Xavier X-Men/X-Women      3/32   F20-29   31:12  3:54   
    4    56 Mairin Canning      St. Francis Xavier X-Men/X-Women      4/32   F20-29   31:15  3:55   
    5    10 Waverley Mulligan   Dalhousie Tigers                      5/32   F20-29   31:18  3:55   
    6    60 Caroline Ash        St. Francis Xavier X-Men/X-Women      1/21   F01-19   31:37  3:58   
    7    58 Caden Lee           St. Francis Xavier X-Men/X-Women      2/21   F01-19   31:53  4:00   
    8    88 Georgia Bernhard    UNB Reds                              3/21   F01-19   32:06  4:01   
    9   111 Katie Richard       UPEI Panthers                         6/32   F20-29   32:08  4:01   
   10    95 Olivia Baggley      UNB Reds                              4/21   F01-19   32:11  4:02 R 
   11    93 Sierra Rodrigues    UNB Reds                              5/21   F01-19   32:13  4:02   
   12    90 Hilary Bishop       UNB Reds                              7/32   F20-29   32:16  4:02   
   13    59 Eve Carreau         St. Francis Xavier X-Men/X-Women      6/21   F01-19   32:18  4:03   
   14    91 Laura Dickinson     UNB Reds                              8/32   F20-29   32:26  4:04   
   15    11 Danielle Keefe      Dalhousie Tigers                      9/32   F20-29   32:31  4:04   
   16    42 Sophie Black        Moncton Aigles Bleu                  10/32   F20-29   32:55  4:07   
   17    46 Hannah Levyssohn    Moncton Aigles Bleu                   7/21   F01-19   33:23  4:11   
   18    14 Mackenzie Kitchen   Dalhousie Tigers                     11/32   F20-29   33:35  4:12   
   19    61 Taylor Rasmussen    St. Francis Xavier X-Men/X-Women     12/32   F20-29   33:49  4:14   
   20   107 Stefania Angona     UPEI Panthers                         8/21   F01-19   33:53  4:15   
   21     5 Ava Stefanivich-Tho Acadia Axemen/Axewomen               13/32   F20-29   33:56  4:15   
   22    16 Juliet Pulfrey      Dalhousie Tigers                      9/21   F01-19   34:05  4:16 R 
   23    13 Renata Kingston     Dalhousie Tigers                     14/32   F20-29   34:08  4:16   
   24     2 Ella Campbell       Acadia Axemen/Axewomen               15/32   F20-29   34:08  4:16   
   25    29 Laura O'Keefe       Memorial Sea-Hawks                   16/32   F20-29   34:09  4:17   
   26     6 Paris Buchanan      Acadia Axemen/Axewomen               10/21   F01-19   34:11  4:17   
   27    12 Maisyn Battams      Dalhousie Tigers                     11/21   F01-19   34:23  4:18 R 
   28    28 Maria Chafe         Memorial Sea-Hawks                   17/32   F20-29   34:28  4:19   
   29   110 Grace Richard       UPEI Panthers                        18/32   F20-29   34:30  4:19   
   30   106 Maya Abou El Naja   UPEI Panthers                        19/32   F20-29   34:38  4:20   
   31   108 Anna Harris         UPEI Panthers                        12/21   F01-19   34:44  4:21 R 
   32   112 Jordyn Ward         UPEI Panthers                        13/21   F01-19   34:46  4:21 R 
   33    18 Kristen Ross        Dalhousie Tigers                     20/32   F20-29   34:57  4:23   
   34    43 Annie Clarke        Moncton Aigles Bleu                  21/32   F20-29   35:07  4:24   
   35     9 Clementine MacLeod  Acadia Axemen/Axewomen               14/21   F01-19   35:11  4:24 R 
   36     8 Anne-Sophie Le Rudu Acadia Axemen/Axewomen               15/21   F01-19   35:37  4:27 R 
   37    89 Ivy Bialowas        UNB Reds                             22/32   F20-29   35:48  4:29   
   38     1 Madesen Allen       Acadia Axemen/Axewomen               16/21   F01-19   35:53  4:30 R 
   39   109 Ella Jenkins        UPEI Panthers                        23/32   F20-29   36:20  4:33   
   40    33 Ally Wilkins        Memorial Sea-Hawks                   24/32   F20-29   36:24  4:33 R 
   41    77 Mackenzie Beggs     St. Mary's University                25/32   F20-29   36:28  4:34   
   42    76 Jacqueline Moore    St. Mary's University                17/21   F01-19   36:39  4:35   
   43    32 Abby Pace           Memorial Sea-Hawks                   26/32   F20-29   36:56  4:37   
   44    73 Gael Cameron        St. Mary's University                27/32   F20-29   37:12  4:39   
   45    31 Keeley Cox          Memorial Sea-Hawks                   28/32   F20-29   37:16  4:40   
   46    44 Amélie Cormier      Moncton Aigles Bleu                  29/32   F20-29   37:45  4:43   
   47    45 Gabrielle Côté      Moncton Aigles Bleu                  18/21   F01-19   37:53  4:45   
   48    48 Elisabeth Vigneau   Moncton Aigles Bleu                  30/32   F20-29   37:55  4:45   
   49     4 Taylor Long         Acadia Axemen/Axewomen               19/21   F01-19   38:06  4:46   
   50    78 Ashley Brady        St. Mary's University                31/32   F20-29   39:54  5:00   
   51    74 Alexandra Campbell  St. Mary's University                20/21   F01-19   40:39  5:05   
   52    34 Clare Youden        Memorial Sea-Hawks                   32/32   F20-29   45:37  5:43 R 
   53    75 Angelique Gittens   St. Mary's University                21/21   F01-19   45:37  5:43 R 
 



                             AUS Cross Country Championships
                                Saint Mary's University
                           Halifax, NS  -  October 28, 2023
                    Timing & Scoring by Atlantic Chip Sport Timing
                                     
             *********** UNIVERSITY 8K FEMALE TEAMS **********
                                      
Place Points Team Name                       (Average Time  Total Time)
----- ------ ------------------------        ----------------------------

  1.    22  St. Francis Xavier X-Men/X-Women    (  31:26  2:37:09   0:41)
==================================================
  1      2     55 Allie Sandluck                   31:12
  2      3     57 Eileen Benoit                    31:12
  3      4     56 Mairin Canning                   31:15
  4      6     60 Caroline Ash                     31:37
  5      7     58 Caden Lee                        31:53
  6   ( 13)    59 Eve Carreau                      32:18
  7   ( 19)    61 Taylor Rasmussen                 33:49

  2.    42  UNB Reds                            (  32:00  2:39:57   1:05)
==================================================
  1      1     92 Emily Doucet                     31:11
  2      8     88 Georgia Bernhard                 32:06
  3     10     95 Olivia Baggley                   32:11
  4     11     93 Sierra Rodrigues                 32:13
  5     12     90 Hilary Bishop                    32:16
  6   ( 14)    91 Laura Dickinson                  32:26
  7   ( 37)    89 Ivy Bialowas                     35:48

  3.    83  Dalhousie Tigers                    (  33:08  2:45:37   2:50)
==================================================
  1      5     10 Waverley Mulligan                31:18
  2     15     11 Danielle Keefe                   32:31
  3     18     14 Mackenzie Kitchen                33:35
  4     22     16 Juliet Pulfrey                   34:05
  5     23     13 Renata Kingston                  34:08
  6   ( 27)    12 Maisyn Battams                   34:23
  7   ( 33)    18 Kristen Ross                     34:57

  4.   119  UPEI Panthers                       (  33:59  2:49:53   2:36)
==================================================
  1      9    111 Katie Richard                    32:08
  2     20    107 Stefania Angona                  33:53
  3     29    110 Grace Richard                    34:30
  4     30    106 Maya Abou El Naja                34:38
  5     31    108 Anna Harris                      34:44
  6   ( 32)   112 Jordyn Ward                      34:46
  7   ( 39)   109 Ella Jenkins                     36:20

  5.   142  Acadia Axemen/Axewomen              (  34:37  2:53:03   1:41)
==================================================
  1     21      5 Ava Stefanivich-Thomson          33:56
  2     24      2 Ella Campbell                    34:08
  3     26      6 Paris Buchanan                   34:11
  4     35      9 Clementine MacLeod               35:11
  5     36      8 Anne-Sophie Le Rudulier          35:37
  6   ( 38)     1 Madesen Allen                    35:53
  7   ( 49)     4 Taylor Long                      38:06

  6.   160  Moncton Aigles Bleu                 (  35:25  2:57:03   4:58)
==================================================
  1     16     42 Sophie Black                     32:55
  2     17     46 Hannah Levyssohn                 33:23
  3     34     43 Annie Clarke                     35:07
  4     46     44 Amélie Cormier                   37:45
  5     47     45 Gabrielle Côté                   37:53
  6   ( 48)    48 Elisabeth Vigneau                37:55

  7.   181  Memorial Sea-Hawks                  (  35:51  2:59:13   3:07)
==================================================
  1     25     29 Laura O'Keefe                    34:09
  2     28     28 Maria Chafe                      34:28
  3     40     33 Ally Wilkins                     36:24
  4     43     32 Abby Pace                        36:56
  5     45     31 Keeley Cox                       37:16
  6   ( 52)    34 Clare Youden                     45:37

  8.   228  St. Mary's University               (  38:11  3:10:52   4:11)
==================================================
  1     41     77 Mackenzie Beggs                  36:28
  2     42     76 Jacqueline Moore                 36:39
  3     44     73 Gael Cameron                     37:12
  4     50     78 Ashley Brady                     39:54
  5     51     74 Alexandra Campbell               40:39
  6   ( 53)    75 Angelique Gittens                45:37



                            AUS Cross Country Championships
                                Saint Mary's University
                           Halifax, NS  -  October 28, 2023
                    Timing & Scoring by Atlantic Chip Sport Timing
 
                                          MALE
                             UNIVERSITY 8K INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Place No.   Name                Team Name                           Div/Tot  Div    Gun Tim Pace  R    
===== ===== =================== =================================== ======== ====== ======= ===== = 
    1    19 Jacob Benoit        Dalhousie Tigers                      1/29   M20-29   25:34  3:12   
    2   101 Jared Howse         UNB Reds                              2/29   M20-29   25:48  3:14   
    3    98 William Boyle       UNB Reds                              3/29   M20-29   26:26  3:19   
    4    64 Joel Gallant        St. Francis Xavier X-Men/X-Women      4/29   M20-29   26:28  3:19   
    5    35 Levi Moulton        Memorial Sea-Hawks                    5/29   M20-29   26:29  3:19   
    6    66 Jack O'Connell      St. Francis Xavier X-Men/X-Women      1/17   M01-19   26:35  3:20   
    7    83 Rory McGarvey       St. Mary's University                 6/29   M20-29   26:40  3:20   
    8   103 Benjamin Perrett    UNB Reds                              7/29   M20-29   26:46  3:21   
    9    99 Isaac Cull          UNB Reds                              8/29   M20-29   26:49  3:22   
   10    65 Luc Gallant         St. Francis Xavier X-Men/X-Women      9/29   M20-29   27:01  3:23   
   11    68 Liam Patterson      St. Francis Xavier X-Men/X-Women      2/17   M01-19   27:07  3:24   
   12    69 Griffin Gamble      St. Francis Xavier X-Men/X-Women      3/17   M01-19   27:10  3:24 R 
   13   102 Mitchell Kean       UNB Reds                             10/29   M20-29   27:20  3:25   
   14    21 Nick Robertson      Dalhousie Tigers                     11/29   M20-29   27:24  3:26   
   15    85 Teagan Scott        St. Mary's University                12/29   M20-29   27:47  3:29   
   16    70 Andrew Lupenette    St. Francis Xavier X-Men/X-Women      4/17   M01-19   27:56  3:30 R 
   17   100 Quinn Eberts        UNB Reds                             13/29   M20-29   27:57  3:30   
   18    20 Aidan Goslett       Dalhousie Tigers                     14/29   M20-29   27:59  3:30   
   19    22 Lukas Rudaitis      Dalhousie Tigers                     15/29   M20-29   28:30  3:34   
   20   105 Sam Ritcher         UNB Reds                              5/17   M01-19   28:37  3:35 R 
   21    24 Isaac MacLean       Dalhousie Tigers                      6/17   M01-19   28:40  3:35 R 
   22    67 Luke Macdonald      St. Francis Xavier X-Men/X-Women      7/17   M01-19   28:43  3:36   
   23    25 Alex Rogers         Dalhousie Tigers                      8/17   M01-19   28:56  3:37 R 
   24    87 Joe Stewart         St. Mary's University                16/29   M20-29   28:59  3:38   
   25    23 Maksym Pokotylets   Dalhousie Tigers                     17/29   M20-29   29:05  3:39   
   26   119 Jack Roberts        UPEI Panthers                        18/29   M20-29   29:06  3:39   
   27    40 Nick Oake           Memorial Sea-Hawks                   19/29   M20-29   29:09  3:39   
   28    36 Noah Defreyne       Memorial Sea-Hawks                   20/29   M20-29   29:24  3:41   
   29    37 James Power         Memorial Sea-Hawks                   21/29   M20-29   29:29  3:42   
   30   118 Max MacIsaac        UPEI Panthers                         9/17   M01-19   29:33  3:42 R 
   31    52 Alain Lavoie        Moncton Aigles Bleu                  22/29   M20-29   29:36  3:42   
   32    54 Julien Thibodeau    Moncton Aigles Bleu                  23/29   M20-29   29:39  3:43   
   33   117 Ryan Macdonald      UPEI Panthers                        10/17   M01-19   29:50  3:44   
   34    86 Tadiwanashe Whingwi St. Mary's University                24/29   M20-29   30:13  3:47   
   35    49 Yannick Dupuis      Moncton Aigles Bleu                  25/29   M20-29   30:15  3:47   
   36   121 Baleyon Wolfe       UPEI Panthers                        11/17   M01-19   30:20  3:48 R 
   37   113 Campbell Brown      UPEI Panthers                        12/17   M01-19   30:23  3:48   
   38   116 Riley Fitzpatrick   UPEI Panthers                        26/29   M20-29   30:35  3:50   
   39   115 Benji Dueck         UPEI Panthers                        13/17   M01-19   30:41  3:51 R 
   40    41 Thomas Avery        Memorial Sea-Hawks                   14/17   M01-19   31:08  3:54 R 
   41    82 Alex Labrecque      St. Mary's University                15/17   M01-19   31:43  3:58 R 
   42    53 Pascal Leblanc      Moncton Aigles Bleu                  16/17   M01-19   32:04  4:01 R 
   43    84 Matthew Mundy       St. Mary's University                27/29   M20-29   32:05  4:01   
   44    80 Elijah Ford         St. Mary's University                28/29   M20-29   32:05  4:01   
   45    51 Olivier Godin       Moncton Aigles Bleu                  29/29   M20-29   35:10  4:24   
   46    50 Félix Gautreau      Moncton Aigles Bleu                  17/17   M01-19   45:59  5:45   
 



                             AUS Cross Country Championships
                                Saint Mary's University
                           Halifax, NS  -  October 28, 2023
                    Timing & Scoring by Atlantic Chip Sport Timing
                                     
              *********** UNIVERSITY 8K MALE TEAMS **********
                                      
Place Points Team Name                       (Average Time  Total Time)
----- ------ ------------------------        ----------------------------

  1.    35  UNB Reds                            (  26:38  2:13:09   1:32)
==================================================
  1      2    101 Jared Howse                      25:48
  2      3     98 William Boyle                    26:26
  3      8    103 Benjamin Perrett                 26:46
  4      9     99 Isaac Cull                       26:49
  5     13    102 Mitchell Kean                    27:20
  6   ( 17)   100 Quinn Eberts                     27:57
  7   ( 20)   105 Sam Ritcher                      28:37

  2.    43  St. Francis Xavier X-Men/X-Women    (  26:53  2:14:21   0:42)
==================================================
  1      4     64 Joel Gallant                     26:28
  2      6     66 Jack O'Connell                   26:35
  3     10     65 Luc Gallant                      27:01
  4     11     68 Liam Patterson                   27:07
  5     12     69 Griffin Gamble                   27:10
  6   ( 16)    70 Andrew Lupenette                 27:56
  7   ( 22)    67 Luke Macdonald                   28:43

  3.    73  Dalhousie Tigers                    (  27:38  2:18:07   3:06)
==================================================
  1      1     19 Jacob Benoit                     25:34
  2     14     21 Nick Robertson                   27:24
  3     18     20 Aidan Goslett                    27:59
  4     19     22 Lukas Rudaitis                   28:30
  5     21     24 Isaac MacLean                    28:40
  6   ( 23)    25 Alex Rogers                      28:56
  7   ( 25)    23 Maksym Pokotylets                29:05

  4.   121  St. Mary's University               (  29:05  2:25:22   5:03)
==================================================
  1      7     83 Rory McGarvey                    26:40
  2     15     85 Teagan Scott                     27:47
  3     24     87 Joe Stewart                      28:59
  4     34     86 Tadiwanashe Whingwiri            30:13
  5     41     82 Alex Labrecque                   31:43
  6   ( 43)    84 Matthew Mundy                    32:05
  7   ( 44)    80 Elijah Ford                      32:05

  5.   129  Memorial Sea-Hawks                  (  29:08  2:25:39   4:39)
==================================================
  1      5     35 Levi Moulton                     26:29
  2     27     40 Nick Oake                        29:09
  3     28     36 Noah Defreyne                    29:24
  4     29     37 James Power                      29:29
  5     40     41 Thomas Avery                     31:08

  6.   162  UPEI Panthers                       (  29:51  2:29:12   1:17)
==================================================
  1     26    119 Jack Roberts                     29:06
  2     30    118 Max MacIsaac                     29:33
  3     33    117 Ryan Macdonald                   29:50
  4     36    121 Baleyon Wolfe                    30:20
  5     37    113 Campbell Brown                   30:23
  6   ( 38)   116 Riley Fitzpatrick                30:35
  7   ( 39)   115 Benji Dueck                      30:41

  7.   185  Moncton Aigles Bleu                 (  31:21  2:36:44   5:34)
==================================================
  1     31     52 Alain Lavoie                     29:36
  2     32     54 Julien Thibodeau                 29:39
  3     35     49 Yannick Dupuis                   30:15
  4     42     53 Pascal Leblanc                   32:04
  5     45     51 Olivier Godin                    35:10
  6   ( 46)    50 Félix Gautreau                   45:59


